Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

8/28/2020 3:44:16 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,972,356.96
$802,422.66
$4,838,850.00
$153,000.00
$27,766,629.62

$16,188,561.66
$3,640,155.88
$4,162,158.89
$1,944,810.00
$1,194,347.19
$0.00

$0.00
$844,052.00
$27,974,085.62

$108,459.92
$114,648.00
($6,188.08)

($213,644.08)
$11,282,115.50
$11,068,471.42

GENERAL

Actual

$15,330,332.66
$51,976.39
$3,598,143.42
$163,875.55
$19,144,328.02

$11,391,946.58
$2,563,111.6¢
$1,672,634.49
$917,810.11
$856,971.61
$0.00

$0.00
$566,892.99
$17,969,367.46

$127,665.61
$10,270.50
$117,395.11

$1,292,355.67
$11,272,115.50
$12,564,471.17

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 09

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($6,642,024.30)
($750,446.27)
($1,240,706.58)
$10,875.55
($8,622,301.60)

$4,796,615.08
$1,077,044.20
$2,489,524.40
$1,026,999.89
$337,375.58
$0.00

$0.00
$277,159.01
$10,004,718.16

$19,205.69
$104,377.50
$123,583.19

$1,505,999.75
($10,000.00)
$1,495,999.75

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,981,359.42
$1,014,402.09
$80,000.00
$5,075,761.51

$1,613,962.05
$400,230.32
$41,705.12
$2,555,223.42
$183,228.03
$0.00

$0.00
$232,117.81
$5,026,466.75

$74,450.00
$68,450.00
$6,000.00

$55,294.76
$1,348,626.69
$1,403,921.45

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$2,808,506.69
$545,373.67
$70,884.00
$3,424,764.36

$1,197,466.51
$230,405.06
$32,051.17
$1,727,258.90
$134,182.00
$0.00

$0.00
$130,199.40
$3,451,563.04

$29,759.75
$49,275.61
($19,515.86)

($46,314.54)
$1,348,626.69
$1,302,312.15

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($1,172,852.73)
($469,028.42)
($9,116.00)
($1,650,997.15)

$416,495.54
$169,825.26
$9,653.95
$827,964.52
$49,046.03
$0.00

$0.00
$101,918.41
$1,574,903.71

($44,690.25)
$19,174.39
($25,515.86)

($101,609.30)
$0.00
($101,609.30)
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